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 Sacrament of Reconciliation 2023 
 

Enrolment/Information Session 
For parents Monday, 25th September at 7pm  

 in the St John Paul II Centre.  
Please bring along a copy of your child’s Baptism certificate if your child 

attends a non-Catholic school.  
 

Commitment Mass Sunday 15th October 9am Mass  
 
Reconciliation Parents Sessions 
Saturday 4th November and 2nd December 9am in the Parish 
Centre 
Children’s Sessions Saturday 9-10am in St John Paul II Centre  
30th September 
14th October  
4th November (Parents Session running alongside the 
children’s session) 
11th November 
18th November 
2nd December (Parents Session running alongside the 
children’s session)     
  
Children will make their 1st Reconciliation on 
Saturday 9th December at 11am in the Church of The 
Immaculate Conception, Bicester. 
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 Sacrament of Holy Communion 2024 
 

Commitment Mass 
Sunday 28th January 9am Mass in the Church 

 

Holy Communion Parents Sessions 
Saturday 24th February and 20th April 9-10am in the Parish 
Centre 
 

Children’s Sessions Saturday 9-10am in St John Paul II Centre  
20th January 
27th January  
24th Feb (Parents Session running alongside the children’s) 
9th March 
20th April (Parents Session running alongside the children’s)  
27th April    
 

1st Holy Communions will take place on Saturday 11th May 
(St Mary’s children) and Saturday 18th May (Non-Catholic 
school children) at 11am Mass in the Church of The 
Immaculate Conception Bicester. 
 

Corpus Christi Procession to Garth Park Sunday 2nd June 
following 11am Mass. Children are invited to join the 
procession wearing their 1st Holy Communion clothes. 
 

Family Festival Sunday 7th July following 11am Mass 
presentation of certificates. 


